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1  Read and match.

Teachers work  a  in fields and barns.

2  Farmers work b  in animal hospitals.

3  Actors work c  in hospitals.

4  Vets work d in theatres.

5  Doctors work e in schools.

2  Read and complete.

bus driver artist nurse pilot businesswoman

Where does your cousin work?

She works on a bus. She’s a 
bus driver  .

2  Where does your mum work?

She works in an office. She’s a 
 .

3  Where does your aunt work?

She works in a studio. She’s an 
 .

4  Where does your dad work?

He works on a plane. He’s a 
 .

5  Where does your uncle work?

He works in a hospital. He’s a 
 .

3  Look at activity 2. Write the questions.

What does your uncle do  ? He’s a

2  ? She’s a

3  ? He’s a

4  ?  She’s a

5  ? She’s a
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1   Look and write.

2   Read and circle.

2 3 4 5

What do you want to be?

I want to be a bus driver.

2  

3  

4  

5  

2

4

3

5

Do you want to be 
a footballer / tennis 
player?
Yes, I do.

Do you want to be 
an artist / actor?
No, I don’t.

Do you want to be 
a businessman / 
businesswoman?
Yes, I do.

Do you want to be a 
singer / farmer?
No, I don’t.

Do you want to be a 
teacher / vet?
Yes, I do.
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